WENDELL TOP 50 TAXPAYERS - 2019
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Name

NASH WENDELL FALLS LLC
DAEDONG USA INC

MLC AUTOMOTIVE LLC
MEASUREMENTS GROUP INC
TIDEWATER INVESTORS

AMSDELL STORAGE VENTURES XLVII LLC
RICAM CORPORATION

HOLMES COLE MILL LLC

PTM LP

STATE EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION
MIZELL, RONNY D

WENDELL CONGREGATE LP

DUKE ENERGY PROGRESS INC
UNIVERSAL DEVELOPMENT GROUP LLC
PROGRESS RESIDENTIAL BORROWER
EASTERN PRIDE INC

NC4 OLIVER LLC

GOLDEN ARCH LP

GREATER NC JURISDICTION CHURCH OF GOD
PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF NC INC
FOUR M PROPERTIES LLC

CSB ENTERPRISE LLC

LEITH OF WENDELL

MERRIMEN DEVELOPMENT CO LLC
OLESON ENTERPRISES INC

SANDY RIDGE HOUSING ASSOC LLC
AMH NC PROPERTIES LP
BELLSOUTH TEL CO

LG LEGACY LLC

ALVAR NC LLC

ROYSTER-WENDELL LLC

DAN RYAN BUILDERS

MADDOX INVESTMENTS LLC
WENCO CORPORATION

AMH LLC

DIXON, THOMAS E

EAGLE SPORTSWEAR LLC

VESSEL PROPERTIES LLC

GARMAN HOMES LLC

ALEXANDER PLACE LP

BALDWIN, KRISTEN L

HOLMES OIL COMPANY INC

1201 NW 54TH ST LC

HENDRICKSON PROPERTIES V LLC
HOMES BY DICKERSON INC

FOOD LION LLC

SANDERSON, STEVEN S

KALAS PROPERTIES LLC

DOUGLAS FABRICATION & MACHINE INC
CEDARFIELD VILLAGE LP

Assessed Value
$18,995,953
$14,198,020
$13,343,609

$9,607,474
$3,967,513
$3,453,457
$3,429,685
$3,199,513
$3,039,858
$3,030,060
$2,758,341
$2,630,433
$2,577,100
$2,531,784
$2,504,407
$2,263,259
$1,969,315
$1,935,520
$1,863,765
$1,841,319
$1,778,456
$1,771,159
$1,558,469
$1,495,445
$1,486,094
$1,475,822
$1,450,181
$1,430,821
$1,381,249
$1,363,291
$1,359,596
$1,357,670
$1,239,623
$1,194,112
$1,190,270
$1,173,846
$1,119,774
$1,111,485
$1,098,242
$1,090,794
$1,069,778
$1,048,523
$1,039,066
$1,029,435
$1,020,580

$986,396

$983,578

$959,862

$958,806

$939,918

Tax Due
$93,080.19
$69,570.30
$65,383.69
$47,076.62
$19,440.77
$16,921.94
$16,805.46
$15,677.62
$14,895.30
$14,847.29
$13,515.87
$12,889.12
$12,627.79
$12,405.76
$12,271.61
$11,089.97

$9,649.64
$9,484.05
$9,132.45
$9,022.46
$8,714.43
$8,678.68
$7,636.50
$7,327.69
$7,281.86
$7,231.53
$7,105.89
$7,011.02
$6,768.12
$6,680.12
$6,662.02
$6,652.58
$6,074.15
$5,851.15
$5,832.32
$5,751.85
$5,486.89
$5,446.28
$5,381.39
$5,344.89
$5,241.92
$5,137.76
$5,091.42
$5,044.23
$5,000.84
$4,833.34
$4,819.53
$4,703.32
$4,698.15
$4,605.60



