WENDELL TOP 50 TAXPAYERS - 2019

#	Name	Assessed Value	Tax Due
1	NASH WENDELL FALLS LLC	\$18,995,953	\$93,080.19
2	DAEDONG USA INC	\$14,198,020	\$69,570.30
3	MLC AUTOMOTIVE LLC	\$13,343,609	\$65,383.69
4	MEASUREMENTS GROUP INC	\$9,607,474	\$47,076.62
5	TIDEWATER INVESTORS	\$3,967,513	\$19,440.77
6	AMSDELL STORAGE VENTURES XLVII LLC	\$3,453,457	
7	RICAM CORPORATION	\$3,429,685	\$16,921.94 \$16,805.46
8	HOLMES COLE MILL LLC	\$3,429,663	\$15,677.62
9	PTM LP	\$3,039,858	\$13,877.82
-	STATE EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	\$3,030,060	
-	MIZELL, RONNY D	\$2,758,341	\$14,847.29 \$13,515,87
	WENDELL CONGREGATE LP	\$2,630,433	\$13,515.87 \$12,880,12
	DUKE ENERGY PROGRESS INC	\$2,577,100	\$12,889.12 \$12,637.70
	UNIVERSAL DEVELOPMENT GROUP LLC	\$2,531,784	\$12,627.79 \$12,405.76
	PROGRESS RESIDENTIAL BORROWER		
_	EASTERN PRIDE INC	\$2,504,407	\$12,271.61 \$11,080.07
_	NC4 OLIVER LLC	\$2,263,259	\$11,089.97
	GOLDEN ARCH LP	\$1,969,315 \$1,035,530	\$9,649.64 \$9,484.05
	GREATER NC JURISDICTION CHURCH OF GOD	\$1,935,520 \$1,963,765	
_	PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF NC INC	\$1,863,765	\$9,132.45
		\$1,841,319 \$1,779,456	\$9,022.46
	FOUR M PROPERTIES LLC	\$1,778,456 \$1,771,450	\$8,714.43
	CSB ENTERPRISE LLC LEITH OF WENDELL	\$1,771,159 \$1,559,460	\$8,678.68
		\$1,558,469	\$7,636.50
	MERRIMEN DEVELOPMENT CO LLC OLESON ENTERPRISES INC	\$1,495,445 \$1,486,004	\$7,327.69
		\$1,486,094 \$1,475,833	\$7,281.86
	SANDY RIDGE HOUSING ASSOC LLC AMH NC PROPERTIES LP	\$1,475,822 \$1,450,181	\$7,231.53
	BELLSOUTH TEL CO	\$1,450,181 \$1,430,834	\$7,105.89
	LG LEGACY LLC	\$1,430,821 \$1,281,240	\$7,011.02 \$6,769.13
	ALVAR NC LLC	\$1,381,249 \$1,363,301	\$6,768.12 \$6,680.13
		\$1,363,291 \$1,350,506	\$6,680.12
	ROYSTER-WENDELL LLC	\$1,359,596 \$1,357,670	\$6,662.02
	DAN RYAN BUILDERS	\$1,357,670	\$6,652.58
	MADDOX INVESTMENTS LLC	\$1,239,623	\$6,074.15
	WENCO CORPORATION	\$1,194,112	\$5,851.15
	AMH LLC	\$1,190,270 \$1,173,846	\$5,832.32
	DIXON, THOMAS E	\$1,173,846	\$5,751.85
	EAGLE SPORTSWEAR LLC	\$1,119,774	\$5,486.89
	VESSEL PROPERTIES LLC	\$1,111,485	\$5,446.28
	GARMAN HOMES LLC	\$1,098,242	\$5,381.39
	ALEXANDER PLACE LP	\$1,090,794	\$5,344.89
	BALDWIN, KRISTEN L	\$1,069,778	\$5,241.92
	HOLMES OIL COMPANY INC	\$1,048,523	\$5,137.76
	1201 NW 54TH ST LC	\$1,039,066	\$5,091.42
	HENDRICKSON PROPERTIES V LLC	\$1,029,435	\$5,044.23
	HOMES BY DICKERSON INC	\$1,020,580	\$5,000.84
	FOOD LION LLC	\$986,396	\$4,833.34
	SANDERSON, STEVEN S	\$983,578	\$4,819.53
	KALAS PROPERTIES LLC	\$959,862	\$4,703.32
	DOUGLAS FABRICATION & MACHINE INC	\$958,806	\$4,698.15
50	CEDARFIELD VILLAGE LP	\$939,918	\$4,605.60